
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

19

128

155

64

42

296

52

734

106

91

221

71

8

197

1

82

6a

88

271

196

107

35

161

92

74

197

57

85

250

56

830

22

53

77

171

10

41

210

58

73

Name

mike kristiansen

Jan Mandelid

Jim Claesson

Frank mikael Pedersen

Roger Szymasko

Danni Jensen

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Per Rasksen

Frank Hansen

Arvid Ellingsen

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Brian Kofod

Andreas Hägg

Frederik Lyngholm

Kristian Skov

Morten Overgaard

Andre Andersson

Christian Sebell Steensen

Bo Pedersen

Kenneth lyngholm

Jerry Skovgaard

Jan Bille Carstensen

Arne Hartmann

mikkel faartoft

Ulrik Kjellerup

Per Mærsk Jørgensen

Hauge MC Mikkelsen

mikkel bjerg

Harly Bregendahl

Claude Mourey

Martin Sandberg

Ulrik Hansen

Rune Romdal

Thomas Kappelgaard

Søren Krogh

jacob jæger

Aurore Milton

Robert Petersen

Ricard Bottne

Kristian Printz

Class

NC1000

NC1000

NC600

NC1000

NC1000

Ingen

NC600

Ingen

NC600

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC600

NC1000

NC600

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC1000

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC1000

NC600

NC600

NC600

Ingen

Ingen

NC1000

NC600

NC1000

NC600

NC600

NC1000

NC600

NC1000

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

11

11

11

9

9

8

4

1

Diff

2.352

3.125

5.168

7.182

11.339

11.415

11.829

12.151

15.159

16.417

16.485

17.119

19.324

19.564

19.984

20.109

21.929

23.183

23.665

32.055

32.614

34.446

34.706

34.862

37.918

41.658

41.798

45.060

45.357

47.448

47.880

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Total Tm

15:09.220

15:11.572

15:12.345

15:14.388

15:16.402

15:20.559

15:20.635

15:21.049

15:21.371

15:24.379

15:25.637

15:25.705

15:26.339

15:28.544

15:28.784

15:29.204

15:29.329

15:31.149

15:32.403

15:32.885

15:41.275

15:41.834

15:43.666

15:43.926

15:44.082

15:47.138

15:50.878

15:51.018

15:54.280

15:54.577

15:56.668

15:57.100

13:06.125

13:06.620

13:23.491

10:27.116

10:29.381

9:32.868

4:09.323

1:06.384

Best Tm

1:03.125

1:04.074

1:03.515

1:03.688

1:05.050

1:04.948

1:05.470

1:05.162

1:05.900

1:06.280

1:06.304

1:05.269

1:06.061

1:06.328

1:06.582

1:05.995

1:04.642

1:06.556

1:06.265

1:06.904

1:08.351

1:07.979

1:08.223

1:08.492

1:06.788

1:08.385

1:08.079

1:08.131

1:09.194

1:09.025

1:08.839

1:08.435

1:05.198

1:04.718

1:08.054

1:07.713

1:07.662

1:07.089

1:07.422

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/10/2013 11:22:30

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Margin of Victory

2.352

Avg. Speed

106.548

Best Lap Tm

1:03.125

Best Speed

118.051

Best Lap by

19 - mike kristiansen

Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

03 Lørdag

Nuke 1B

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:05:31

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/10/2013 10:55


